
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

88 
52 
19 
24 

777 
77 

7 
11 
22 
87 
15 

374 
21 

140 
33 

2 
71 
70 

211 
50 
16 
81 

210 
25 

9 
49 
35 
90 
76 
41 
95 

3 
113 
18 
92 
82 
34 

17 
37 
46 
42 

Name 

RESCH Roland 
PESEK Lukas 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
JERMAN Marko 
CHOY Martin 
CAMLEK Berto 
PROSENIK Janez 
SIKORA Ireneusz 
BUKOWSKI Daniel 
CERNY Jaroslav 
CIHAK Milos 
GANGL Andreas 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz
HOFER Hannes 
FRITZ Christian 
BERGHAMMER Thomas 
RUZA Vladimír 
ZAJIC Tomas 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar 
RICHTER Michael 
WIESINGER-MAYR Christ
OUREDNICEK David 
KRALJIC Matej 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
WOHNER Mike 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomie
BALCAR Richard 
POLAK Stanislav 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
SCASNY Zdeno 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
DURYNEK Mariusz 
KALUZKA Piotr 

GORKA Pawel 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 

FMN 

OAMTC 
ACCR 
PZM 
AMZS 
BFM 
AMZS 
AMZS 
PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
AMZS 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
ACCR 
PZM 
OAMTC 
SMF 
PZM 
ACCR 
PZM 
PZM 

PZM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
SMF 

Nat 

AUT 
CZE 
POL 
SLO 
BUL 
SLO 
SLO 
POL 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
SLO 
CZE 
AUT 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
POL 
GER 
SVK 
POL 
CZE 
POL 
POL 

POL 
GER 
AUT 
POL 

Competitor 
Soletti-Reitwagen-Racing 

IV Racing 

Szkopek Team by poland position 

Maco Racing 

BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 

Bertec Racing 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

BMW SIKORA MOTORSPORT 

Zlotniccy Racing 

Playboy Panigale Racing Team 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

heating factory -zweirad shuller 

Ratezi Racingteam Ziegel 

Motul Junak Kondratowicz Team 

MexMotos 

Skischule Kössen 

A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 

SG Fix Team 

Amboseli Racing 

2 Rad Börse 

PSV-Wels 

DAFITMOTORACING 

MD DEPALA VAS 

Limousine Prague racing 

Ziegelwagner Racing 

Superbike Race Team 

TEAM LRP Poland 

Sikora Team 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

DRT DNES 

sabine3racing 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Ducati Torun Motul Team 

Amboseli Racing 

DRT DNES 

BMW Motorrad Polska 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

PS-Treff 

heating factory 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 

BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

10 
7 
6 
3 

Total Tm 

24:21.533 
24:21.751 
24:32.811 
24:40.090 
24:40.318 
24:49.884 
24:51.884 
24:52.903 
24:58.692 
25:04.390 
25:15.205 
25:15.630 
25:16.185 
25:21.788 
25:26.432 
25:28.420 
25:28.609 
25:30.126 
25:31.402 
25:33.977 
25:34.841 
25:37.685 
25:40.600 
25:50.224 
25:50.398 
25:51.323 
25:53.864 
25:58.098 
26:00.669 
26:04.261 
24:38.379 
24:40.005 
24:40.811 
24:43.393 
24:48.058 
25:04.979 
25:24.029 

17:20.750 
12:25.768 
10:33.539 

5:32.175 

Diff 

0.218 
11.278 
18.557 
18.785 
28.351 
30.351 
31.370 
37.159 
42.857 
53.672 
54.097 
54.652 

1:00.255 
1:04.899 
1:06.887 
1:07.076 
1:08.593 
1:09.869 
1:12.444 
1:13.308 
1:16.152 
1:19.067 
1:28.691 
1:28.865 
1:29.790 
1:32.331 
1:36.565 
1:39.136 
1:42.728 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.651 
1:36.457 
1:36.803 
1:37.267 
1:37.993 
1:37.915 
1:38.334 
1:38.176 
1:38.546 
1:38.846 
1:39.662 
1:40.057 
1:39.655 
1:40.017 
1:40.376 
1:40.361 
1:40.568 
1:40.378 
1:40.094 
1:40.168 
1:40.910 
1:40.998 
1:40.715 
1:41.473 
1:41.797 
1:40.836 
1:42.147 
1:41.942 
1:42.211 
1:42.458 
1:43.682 
1:43.663 
1:43.555 
1:43.682 
1:43.961 
1:45.628 
1:47.153 

1:41.890 
1:44.128 
1:40.676 
1:44.730 

Points

25 
21 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.218 

Avg. Speed 

155,623 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.457 

Best Speed 

157,202 

Best Lap by 

52 - PESEK Lukas 

Printed: 2015.07.19. 16:34:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

AA RR 2015 (Most, CZE) 

SBK 

Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:03:17 

Autodromo Most 4,212 km 

2015.07.19. 15:50 

Announcements 
Best lap #52 - 1:36.457 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

19 
140 
70 

211 
50 

9 
35 
90 
41 
54 
95 

113 
18 
82 

171 
17 
42 

Name 

SZKOPEK Pawel 
KONDRATOWICZ Mariusz
RUZA Vladimír 
ZAJIC Tomas 
CHELKOWSKI Waldemar 
NIMMERFOLL Jan 
BEZZEGH Istvan 
LEWANDOWSKI Bartlomie
POLAK Stanislav 
KNEZOVIC Juraj 
DURYNEK Wojciech 
SCASNY Zdeno 
PRENDOTA Piotr 
DURYNEK Mariusz 

MOLNAR Michal 
GORKA Pawel 
CHOMICZ Jaroslaw 

FMN 

PZM 
PZM 
SMF 
ACCR 
PZM 
ACCR 
MAMS 
PZM 
ACCR 
SMF 
PZM 
SMF 
PZM 
PZM 

ACCR 
PZM 
SMF 

Nat 

POL 
POL 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 
CZE 
HUN 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
SVK 
POL 
POL 

CZE 
POL 
POL 

Competitor 
Szkopek Team by poland position 

Motul Junak Kondratowicz Team 

SG Fix Team 

Amboseli Racing 

Limousine Prague racing 

Superbike Race Team 

TEAM LRP Poland 

KRTZ s.r.o. 

Motomaxx racing team 

DRT DNES 

MOTOCLUBBALAZ 

Ducati Torun Motul Team 

DRT DNES 

GMC Tech 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

Gruz Team Wroclaw 

Bike 

Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 

BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Bridgest
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 
10 

3 

Total Tm 

24:32.806 
25:21.783 
25:30.121 
25:31.397 
25:33.972 
25:50.393 
25:53.859 
25:58.093 
26:04.256 
24:32.259 
24:38.374 
24:40.806 
24:43.388 
25:04.974 

24:19.239 
17:20.745 

5:32.170 

Diff 

48.977 
57.315 
58.591 

1:01.166 
1:17.587 
1:21.053 
1:25.287 
1:31.450 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 

1:36.803 
1:40.017 
1:40.378 
1:40.094 
1:40.168 
1:41.797 
1:42.147 
1:41.942 
1:42.458 
1:43.623 
1:43.682 
1:43.555 
1:43.682 
1:45.628 

1:42.123 
1:41.890 
1:44.730 

Points

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

48.977 

Avg. Speed 

154,432 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.803 

Best Speed 

156,640 

Best Lap by 

19 - SZKOPEK Pawel 
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